Feb 7

Feb 10

Feb 12

Feb 12

Feb 13

Feb 13

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 20

Feb 23

Mar 3

Mar 6

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 17

Mar 20

Mar 24

Mar 31

2025/2026

Rockdale High School - Softball (F) Varsity
HS Softball

11:00 AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:40 PM

2:00 PM

5:20 PM

10:40 AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

Opponent
vs McGregor High School
Lady Bulldogs (scrimmage)

@ Bremond High School
(scrimmage)

@ Mumford High School
(scrimmage)

@ Brazos High School
Cougarette Softball
(scrimmage)

@ Normangee High School
(scrimmage)

@ Holland High School
@ Groesbeck High School
@ New Waverly HS Ladydogs

@ Corrigan High School
@ Madisonville High School
Lady Mustangs

@ Fairfield High School Lady
Eagles

vs Navasota High School Lady
Rattler Softball

vs Granger High School Lady
Lions

vs Thorndale High School
Lady Dogs

vs Rogers HS Rogers Lady
Eagles

@ Rogers HS Rogers Lady
Eagles

@ Cameron Yoe High School
Lady Yoe

vs Cameron Yoe High School
Lady Yoe

vs Lexington High School
Eagles

@ Lexington High School
Eagles

vs Rosebud-Lott High School

@ Academy High School

Location

Lady Tiger Softball Field

Bremond High School

Mumford High School

Normangee High School

Normangee High School

Holland High School

Madisonville High School

Madisonville High School

Madisonville High School

Madisonville High School

Madisonville High School

Lady Tiger Softball Field

Lady Tiger Softball Field

Lady Tiger Softball Field

Lady Tiger Softball Field

Rogers High School

Cameron High School

Lady Tiger Softball Field

Lady Tiger Softball Field

Lexington High School

Lady Tiger Softball Field

Academy High School

Special Notes

JV,V

JV,V

JV,V

JV,V

JV,V

JV,V

JV,V

JV,V




Apr 2

Apr 7

Apr 10

Apr 14

Apr 17

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

vs Academy High School

vs Franklin High School Lions

@ Franklin High School Lions

@ Thrall High School

vs Thrall High School

Lady Tiger Softball Field

Lady Tiger Softball Field

Franklin High School

Thrall High School

Lady Tiger Softball Field

JV,V

JV,V

JV,V

JV,V

JV,V




