



2025/2026

Rockdale High School - Softball (F) Varsity

HS Softball

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 24	11:00 AM	vs McGregor High School Lady Bulldogs (scrimmage)	Lady Tiger Softball Field	V
Jan 29	5:00 PM	@ Bremond High School (scrimmage)	Bremond High School	V
Feb 3	5:00 PM	@ Mumford High School (scrimmage)	Mumford High School	V
Feb 7	3:00 PM	@ Brazos High School Cougarette Softball (scrimmage)	Normangee High School	V
Feb 7	5:00 PM	@ Normangee High School (scrimmage)	Normangee High School	V
Feb 10	5:00 PM	@ Holland High School	Holland High School	V
Feb 12	2:00 PM	@ Groesbeck High School	Madisonville High School	V
Feb 12	3:40 PM	@ New Waverly HS Ladydogs	Madisonville High School	V
Feb 13	2:00 PM	@ Corrigan High School	Madisonville High School	V
Feb 13	5:20 PM	@ Madisonville High School Lady Mustangs	Madisonville High School	V
Feb 14	10:40 AM	@ Fairfield High School Lady Eagles	Madisonville High School	V
Feb 17	5:00 PM	vs Navasota High School Lady Rattler Softball	Lady Tiger Softball Field	V
Feb 20	5:00 PM	vs Granger High School Lady Lions	Lady Tiger Softball Field	V
Feb 23	5:00 PM	vs Thorndale High School Lady Dogs	Lady Tiger Softball Field	JV, V
Mar 3	5:00 PM	vs Rogers HS Rogers Lady Eagles	Lady Tiger Softball Field	JV, V
Mar 6	7:00 PM	@ Rogers HS Rogers Lady Eagles	Rogers High School	JV, V
Mar 10	7:00 PM	@ Cameron Yoe High School Lady Yoe	Cameron High School	JV, V
Mar 13	5:00 PM	vs Cameron Yoe High School Lady Yoe	Lady Tiger Softball Field	JV, V
Mar 17	5:00 PM	vs Lexington High School Eagles	Lady Tiger Softball Field	JV, V
Mar 20	7:00 PM	@ Lexington High School Eagles	Lexington High School	JV, V
Mar 24	5:00 PM	vs Rosebud-Lott High School	Lady Tiger Softball Field	V
Mar 31	7:00 PM	@ Academy High School	Academy High School	JV, V

Apr 2	5:00 PM	vs Academy High School	Lady Tiger Softball Field	JV, V
Apr 7	5:00 PM	vs Franklin High School Lions	Lady Tiger Softball Field	JV, V
Apr 10	7:00 PM	@ Franklin High School Lions	Franklin High School	JV, V
Apr 14	7:00 PM	@ Thrall High School	Thrall High School	JV, V
Apr 17	5:00 PM	vs Thrall High School	Lady Tiger Softball Field	JV, V